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Category of shareholder

A1) Indian

Iindividual=/Hindu undivided Family

LAJWANTI
DEEPAK GANGWANI

SANGEETA GANGWANI
MISHA

HIRA LAL

DIVYa

DIMESH GANGWANI
GOPICHAMD GANGWANI
ASHOK KUMAR

Any Other (zpecify)

GANGWANI LEASING &
INVESTMENT Pt. Ltd

SPAETEX LEASING & INVESTMENT
(P LTD

JITEMDER PLASTICS PVTLTD
Sub Total A1

AZ) Foreign

A=AT+AZ

Scrip Code - 530355

Entity Type

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Nos. of
shareholders

Shareholding Pattern

GOL LEASING & FINANCE LTD.

Ouarter Ending - Jun-21

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

M. of fully paid up equity
shares held

328600
1.97.500
22500

21,300
19800
17.500
15,500
14,600
10,000

0,500
0,55.600

363,500
345000

247100

1284200

1284200

Total nos. shares

held

328600

1.97.500

22500

21,300

19,800

17.500

15,500

14,600

10,000

9,500

9,565,600

363,500

345000

247100

1284200

12,854,200

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculsted as per SCRR,
1957)As a % of (A+B+

e

2]

1092

6.56

0.76

0T

0.66

D.58

0.1

0.49

31.75

12.08

11.46

el

42.66

0.00

42.66

MNumber of equity shares held in
dematenialized form

44,200

22800

21,300

9,558,600

3.63.,500
345,000

247100

999,800

9.99.800



Scrip Code - 530455 Ouarter ending - Jun-21

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

- Mo. of No. of fully paid up Total no. Shareholding % calculated as per SCRRA, o. of WVoting Total a8 a % of Total Mo. of equity shares held in
e e R shareholder equity shares held shares held 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) Rights Vioting right dematerialized form{Not Applicable)

B1) Instinmtions 0 0 0.00
EZ}E wﬁ"‘“-[ h F""I “::“m (] D 0.00 0.00
B3) Non-nstitutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs 287 409300 4,09,300 12.60 409,200 12.60 234,150
L“f’““' e e e e 24 955000 9,55,000 N7 9,55,000 2173 829,650
MEENA, 1 103300 1,03,300 3.43 103,300 .43 1.03.300
MISHA 1 T3800 73,800 2.45 73800 2.45 73,800
JOGINDER KOUR 1 49800 49,300 1.65 49,300 1.65
DAULAT RAM i 43000 49,000 1.63 49,000 1.63
SHARDA RANI 1 48200 43,200 1.60 48,200 1.60 48,200
JEETENDER KUMAR 1 47800 47,500 1.59 47,800 1.59
BASHNA 1 46200 46,200 1.53 46,200 1.53
SANYA 1 46000 45,000 1.53 46,000 1.53
JANVI AHUJA 1 45300 45,300 1.50 45300 1.50
HARIOM KHETWANI 1 45000 45,000 1.49 45,000 1.49 45,000
PARVEEN KUMAR 1 44000 44,000 1.46 44,000 1.46 44/000
PRIYA 1 39600 30,600 132 39,500 132
MANISH GANGWANI 1 32300 32,300 107 32,300 107 32,300
Ay Other (zpecify) 12 361600 361,600 120 361,600 120 1,30.300
OACHID CLOTHING CO PYT LTD 1 147000 1,47,000 488 147000 438
Bodies Corporate 2 149100 1,49,100 495 149100 495
HUF 10 212500 212,500 7.06 212,500 7.06 130,300
Sub Total B3 323 1725300 17,25,900 57.34 17.25900 57.34 11,84,100

B=B1+B24B3 3z3 1725900 17.25,900 57.34 17.25900 57.34 11,894,100
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Scrip Code - 5304355 Ouarter ending - Jun-21

Ehareholding Pattern Mon Promoter-Mon Public

GOL LEASING & FINANCE LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Mon Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Ho. of fully paid up equity Total no. ghares held(VIl = Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 Az a'% of Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
Shareholders{l) shareholder{lil) shares held({IV) IVH-HT) (A+HB+CZY(VID form{XIV)(Mot Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00
CZ) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Mote

{1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
{2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
{3) W.rt the information pertaining to Deposzitory Receipts, the same may be disclozed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



35&

Scrip Code - 530455 Ouarter ending - Jun-21

Shareholding Pattern

GDL LEASING

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total Mo. of shares of the company.

m Hame of the Trading Member Mame of the Beneficial Cwner No. of shares held % of total mo. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member

NIL NIL HIL MIL MIL




